
 

 
 

North Carolina Manufacturers of Personal Protection Equipment 
 
As businesses throughout the state prepare to re-open, many will be looking to purchase personal 
protection equipment to protect their facility and employees from exposure. Below is a listing of some of 
the NC manufacturers presently making PPE. For all general questions regarding re-opening your business, 
call Business Link North Carolina (BLNC) at 800.228.8443.   
 

Masks 
• 704 Shop (Charlotte) - https://www.704shop.com/ 

• Adele Knits, Inc. (Winston-Salem) - https://www.adeleknitsinc.com/ 

• American Giant (Middlesex) - https://www.american-giant.com/products/protective-mask 

• Apple Rock (Greensboro) – http://info.applerock.com/healthcare-solutions 

• Bossong Medical (Asheboro) - https://bossongmedical.com/facemask/ 

• Brooks Brothers (Garland) - https://www.brooksbrothers.com/Face-

Masks/MU00250,default,pd.html 

• Easy Masks (High Point) - https://easymasks.com/ 

• Ecoguard, Inc. (Grover) - https://www.ecoguard.us/shop 

• High Rock Hoisery Mills (Lexington) - https://www.highrocksocks.com/ 

• Kitsbow (Old Fort) - https://www.kitsbow.com/collections/personal-protective-equipment 

• SylvanSport (Brevard) - https://www.sylvansport.com/personal-protection-equipment-ppe/ 

• Therafirm (Hamlet) - https://therafirm.com/collections/dtyf-masks.html 

• Theramask (Conover) - https://www.theramasks.com/ 

Hand Sanitizers 
• AEC Consumer Products (Fayetteville) - https://shopaecconsumerproducts.com/collections/bac-d-

hand-sanitizers-and-wound-care 

• The Brothers Vilgalys (Durham) - https://brothersvilgalys.com/ 

• Copper Barrel Distilleru (Wilkes) - 

https://www.cbprovisions.com/product/shineitizer/619?cs=true&qs=true&vfd=true 

• Doc Porter’s Distillery (Charlotte) - https://www.docporters.com/home-covid19 

• Elevated Mountain Distilling (Maggie Valley) - https://elevatedmountain.com/about-us-2/ 

• Greybeard Distillery (Durham) - https://bedlamvodka.com/hand_sanitizer/ 

• Next Century Spirits (Raleigh) - https://nextcenturyspirits.com/rinse-free-disinfectant-sanitizer-

hospital-grade/ 

• Southern Distilling Company (Statesville) - https://shop.sodistilling.com/ 
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Gowns, Hoods, and Face Shields 

• Additive America (Kinston) - https://www.additiveamerica.com/ 

• ATI Decorative Laminates (Greensboro) - https://atilaminates.com/product/face-shield/ 

• Bright View Technologies, Inc. (Durham) - 
https://www.brightviewtechnologies.com/products/bright-shield/bright-shield/page.aspx?id=1552 

• Carolina Textile District (Morganton) -

https://www.carolinatextiledistrictppe.com/collections/masks-gowns-and-

accessories/products/gowns 

• Kitsbow Cycling Apparel (Old Fort) - https://www.kitsbow.com/collections/personal-protective-

equipment 

• Mueller Custom Cut (Charlotte) - https://muellercustomcut.com/face-shield-ppe-manufacturing/ 

• VitaFlex, LLC (Burlington) - https://www.vitaflexusastore.com/soft-stretch-hoods/ 
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